Huizhou Henhui Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.
PRODUCT
CATALOG
W W W . T E C O L I T E . C O M
We have been in the LED lighting industry since 2007 and we were part of the initial
Philips SSL project team.
Our skilled technical team continues to innovate high-performance solutions, with
our diverse product range like GU10, MR16, AR111, and PAR30 offering various

Low Decay LM80 LEDs
40,000hrs Lifespan
3 Years Warranty
Dimmability
Voltage Options
LED Light Color
2700K   3000K   4000K
AC 220-240V/110-130V
Leading edge & trailing edge dimmable
CRI: 98
600/610/630
670/680/710
7
PREMIUM GU10 Dimmable/Non-Dimmable
Model No. Watt(W) CRI Beam Angle Luminous Flux(lm) CCT Dimension(mm) Dimmable
220-240   7.5 98 10/24/36/60 2700/3000/4000 50*57 Triac Dimming440/500/520/580 TGU10FIN-7.5W-XD
TGU10FIN-7.5W-DTW 220-240  7.5 90 24/36/60 Dim to warm50*57
1800-2700
2700-3000400-520
TGU10PRO-8W-XD 220-240  8 98 10/24/3 6/60 Triac Dimming50*572700/3000/4000
TGU10PRO-8W-XD 220-240   8 80 10/24/36/60 50*572700/3000/4000 Triac Dimming
TGU10FIN-7.5W-ZD 220-240 7.5 98 50 *582700/3000/4000490/500/590 Triac Dimming24~36~55
GU10 Pro GU10 FinGU10 Zoomable
Voltage (Vac)
1800-2700
2200-3000
Brilliant Deep Dimming Ability Great
Low Decay LM80 LEDs
15,000hrs Lifespan
2 Years Warranty
Dimmability
Voltage Options
LED Light Color
2700K   3000K   4000K
AC 220-240V/100-240V/110-130V
Leading edge & trailing edge dimmable
CRI: 80/90
8
 Essential GU10 Dimmable/Non-Dimmable
Model No. Watt(W) CRI Beam Angle Luminous Flux(lm) CCT Dimension(mm) Dimmable
220-240  3.5 90 36 2700/3000/4000 35*46 Triac Dimming350/360/380TGU10MIN-3.5W-DIM
TGU10ESS-5.5W-XN 100-240   5.5 80 24 50 * 553000/4000/6000450/470/500 Non-Dimming
TGU10ESS-5.5W-XDTM 220-240   5.5 9 0 50 *53400 Dim to warm3 8/6 0
TGU10ESS-5.5W-3SLD 5. 5 9 0 220-240   50  *53
Wall Switch
Dimming50-250-48060 2700/3000/4000
TGU10MIN-3.5W-DTW 220-240 3.5 90 36  35*4 6320-360 Dim to warm
1800-2700
2200-3000
TGU10ESS-5.5W-XD 220-240   5.5 90 3 8/60 Triac Dimming50 * 532700/3000380/450
GU10 Mini
Voltage (Vac)
650/670/700
9
 Essential GU10 Dimmable/Non-Dimmable
Brilliant Deep Dimming Ability Great
Low Decay LM80 LEDs
25,000hrs Lifespan
2 Years Warranty
Dimmability
Voltage Options
LED Light Color
2700K   3000K   4000K
AC 220V-240V/100-240V/110-130V
Leading edge & trailing edge dimmable
CRI: 80/90
Model No. Voltage (Vac) Watt(W) CRI Beam Angle Luminous Flux(lm) CCT Dimension(mm) Dimmable
220-240   5.5 90 38/60 2700-3300-4000 50  * 53 Triac Dimming370/410/430TGU10ESS-5.5W-3DIPD
TGU10ESS-6.5W-XNHO 100-240   6.5 80 38/ 60 50 * 532700/3000/4000650/700/800 Non-Dimming
TGU10ESS-7W-MN 100-240 7 9 0 50 *53 Non-Dimming120 2700/3000/4000
TGU10ESS-8W-XN 8 80 100-240 50  *66 Non-Dimming650/660/68024 3000/4000/6000
TGU10ESS-5.5W-3SCCT 220-240 5.5 90 38/60 5 0 * 53350/460/480 ON-OFF2700-3000 -4000
TGU10ESS-6.5W-XN 100-240 6.5 90 3 8/60 50 * 532700/3000 /4000580/600/630 Non-Dimming
TGU10CLA-5W-WRGB 5 9 0 220-240 50 *53490-5303 8/6 0 2700- 6500-RGB Tuya APP
10
 Economical Classic Series GU10 Dimmable
Brilliant Deep Dimming Ability Great
Low Decay LM80 LEDs
15,000hrs Lifespan
2 Years Warranty
Dimmability
Voltage Options
LED Light Color
2700K   3000K   4000K
AC 220V-240V/110-130V
Leading edge & trailing edge dimmable
CRI: 90
Model No. Voltage (Vac) Watt(W) CRI Beam Angle Luminous Flux(lm) CCT Dimension(mm) Dimmable
TGU10CLA-5W-BLUX 220-240   5 90 3 8/60 50 * 532700/3000/4000460/500/520 Tuya APP
TGU10CLA-5W-BCCT 220-240   5 9 0 50 *53490-5303 8/6 0 2700-6500 Tuya APP
TGU10CLA-5.5W-XDTW 220-240 5.5 9 0 38/60 50 *532200-3000430 -460 Dim to  warm
220-240   5.5 90 38/60 2700/3000 50*53 Triac Dimming430/460TGU10CLA-5.5W-XD
TMR16PRO-7W-XDHO 12 7 9 0 10/24/ 36/60 50 *4 72700/3 000/4000470/520/570/600 Triac Dim ming
TMR16PRO-7W-XD 12 7 98 10/24/36/60 50 *472700/3000/4000 Triac Dimming400/450/480
TMR16PRO-7W-PWMD 24   7 98 24/36/60 50 *4 72700/3000/4000470/500/540 PWM Dimming

LED Light Color
2700K   3000K   4000K
AC 220-240V
Leading edge & trailing edge dimmable
CRI: 80/90
Model No. Voltage(Vac) Watt(W) CRI Beam Angle Luminous Flux(lm) CCT Dimension(mm) Dimmable
TES111ADV-C-12W-XDTW 220-240 12 90 111*7 312/24/36
1800-2700
2200-3000 Dim to warm
220-240 12 80 24/40 2700/3000/4000 111*73 Triac DimmingTES111ADV-B-12W-XD 900/1000/1200
TES111ADV-A-12W-XD 220-240 12 90 12/24/40 111*7 32700/3 000/4000750/820/900 Triac Dimming
TES111ADV-C-16W-XD 220-240 16  90 12/24/36 111*7 32700/3000/40001400/1500/1600 Triac Dimming
ES111-C/silver
ES111-B/Black
ES111-C/gunmetal
TPAR38FIN-32W-XN 220-240 32 8  0 136 *6253000/320015/24/3 6/60 300 0/4000 Dim to warm
Model No. Voltage (Vac) Watt(W) CRI Beam Angle Luminous Flux(lm) CCT Dimension(mm) Dimmable
220-240 8 80 15/24/36 2700/3000/4000 63*85 Triac DimmingTPAR20PRO-8W-XD 720/740/760
TPAR20ESS-8W-XD 220-240 8 80 24/40 63*852700/30 00/4000540/560/580 Triac Dimming
TPAR38FIN-20W-XN 220-240 20 8 0 15/24/36/60 136*1253 000/40001900/2000 Non-dimming
TPAR38FIN-22W-XD 220-240 22  8 0 15/24/3 6/60 136 *1253000/40001900/2000 Triac Dimming
TPAR38ESS-16W-XD 220-240 16 8  0 15/25/3 6 1200/1200/1300 2700/300 0/4000 121 *127 Triac Dimming
15
Advanced Par Light Dimmable/Non-Dimmable
Brilliant Deep Dimming Ability Great
Low Decay LM80 LEDs

Par38 Fin Par38 Essential
16
Advanced Par Light Dimmable/Non-Dimmable
Brilliant Deep Dimming Ability Great
Low Decay LM80 LEDs
25,000hrs Lifespan
2 Years Warranty
Dimmability
Voltage Options
LED Light Color
2700K   3000K   4000K
AC 220-240Vac
Leading edge & trailing edge dimmable
CRI: Ra80
Model No. Voltage(Vac) Watt(W) CRI Beam Angle Luminous Flux(lm) CCT Dimension(mm) Dimmable
TPAR30PRO-20W-XN 220-240 20 80 15/30 95*12530 00/40001900/2000
TPAR30FIN-20W-XN 220-240 20 8  0 95*1 2  51900/200015/24/3 6/60 300 0/4000 Non-di  m ming
220-240 10 80 24/40 2700/3000/4000 90*92 Triac DimmingTPAR30ESS-10W-XD 1000/1200/1300
Non-di mming
TPAR30PRO-22W-AD 220-240 22 8 0 15/30 95*1 253 000/40001900/2000 Triac  Dimming
TPAR30PRO-32W-XN 220-240 32  8 0 15 /30 95*1 2 53000/40003000/3200 Non-di m ming
TPAR30FIN-22W-XD 220-240 22  8  0 15/24/3 6/60 1900/200 0 300 0/40 00 95*1 2  5 Triac Di mming
TPAR30FIN-32W-XN 220-240 32  8  0 15/24 /3 6/60 3000/3200 300 0/40 00 95*1 2  5 Non-di  m ming
Par30 Essentia
short neck Par30 Pro Par30 Fin
Contact Us
+86 137 6078 9525(Janet Liang)